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Zujko Dusica
Ritam
ZitkoviC Gita
KRG Leda

Dela€ Zora
KRG Leda

Ugrica Ana
Ritam

Mikulandra Nolla
KRSG Rondo Osijek
Cucic¢ Bruna

KRSG Rondo Osijek

Lazi¢ Lena
Ritam

Cvetkovi¢ Maja

SD MOSTE

Starcevic¢ Sofija

KRG Allegro Banja Luka

Seranic¢ Srna
KRG Allegro Banja Luka

Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

Printed 07.12.2021 00:01:44

D E Ded.
11.100 (1)
4.100  7.000

4.10 0.001.20 1.80

10.200

3.400 6.800
3.40 0.001.30 1.90

9.000 (3)

2.800 6.200
2.80 0.001.80 2.00

(2

8.500

3.000 5.500
3.00 0.001.90 2.60

7.950 (5)

2.400 5.550
2.40 0.00 1.60 2.85

(4)

14. RONDO KUP 2021
12.11.2021 - 14.11.2021 - 2011. A level(2011.) - All Around

U

D E Ded.
10.500 (1)
4.900 5.600

2.00 2.901.70 2.70

8.300 (3)

3.200 5.100
1.70 1.502.20 2.70

8.800 (2)

3.700 5.100
1.70 2.002.20 2.70

O

D E

11.150 (2)

6.200 4.950
3.10 3.102.80 2.25

11.200 (1)

5.000 6.200
1.90 3.101.70 2.10

9.200 (4)

4.000 5.200
2.00 2.00 2.40 2.40

9.300 (3)

4.500 4.800
2.30 2.202.80 2.40

8.400 (5

5.200 3.200
2.00 3.20 3.20 3.60

8.350 (o)

3.900 4.450
2.60 1.302.50 3.05

4.650 (7)

1.800 2.850
0.80 1.00 3.10 4.05

Ded.

10.650 (1)

5.600 5.050
1.50 4.10 2.50 2.45

9.600 (2)

4.800 4.800
2.20 2.602.70 2.50

8.450

4.400 4.050
2.00 2.402.60 3.35

3)

Ded.

7.850

3.300 4.550
2.20 1.10 2.50 2.95

(1)

Ded.

D E Ded.
5.950 (1)
2.100 3.850

1.40 0.70 2.20 3.95

Score

22.250

21.150

20.800

18.500

18.200

18.100

16.950

16.350

16.200

10.600




